WCP

WORLD CARGO PACIFIC

VESSEL VOYAGE LCL CUT-OFF AUCKLAND ETA PAPEETE
SOUTHERN PEARL 504 24-Mar-25 31-Mar-25 07-Apr-25
CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR (NON-DG) 512 02-Apr-25 10-Apr-25 15-Apr-25
SOUTHERN PEARL 505 11-Apr-25 18-Apr-25 25-Apr-25
EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - NOUMEA
VESSEL VOYAGE LCL CUT-OFF AUCKLAND ETA NOUMEA
BALDUR 009N 18-Mar-25 24-Mar-25 28-Mar-25
ELA 277N 04-Apr-25 12-Apr-25 16-Apr-25

VESSEL
PFL MATAI
CAPITAINE TASMAN

VESSEL
BALDUR
ELA
BALDUR

VESSEL
CAPITAINE TUPAIA
PFL MATAI
CAPITAINE TASMAN
CAPITAINE TUPAIA

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - LAE & PORT MORESBY-

VESSEL
ELA
BALDUR
ELA

VESSEL
ELA
BALDUR

VESSEL

PFL MATAI
CAPITAINE TUPAIA
CAPITAINE TASMAN

PFL MATAI
CAPITAINE TUPAIA
CAPITAINE TASMAN

PFL MATAI
CAPITAINE TUPAIA
CAPITAINE TASMAN

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - AITUTAKI & RAROTONGA - COOK ISLANDS

VESSEL
IMUA
IMUA
IMUA

VESSEL
OLOMANA
OLOMANA

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - NORFOLK ISLAND

VESSEL
NORFOLK (LCT)

Online schedules

UPDATED: 20/March/2025

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - PAPEETE

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - PORT VILA

VOYAGE
512
514

VoY
009N
277
010N

LCL CUT-OFF
10-Apr-25
24-Apr-25

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - WALLIS & FUTUNA

FAK C/O
17-Mar-25
07-Apr-25
28-Apr-25

AUCKLAND
17-Apr-25
01-May-25

ETD AKL
22-Mar-25
12-Apr-25
03-May-25

Tracking: WCP Portal

ETA PORT VILA

30-Apr-25
15-May-25

VESSEL

CAPITAINE WALLIS
CAPITAINE WALLIS
CAPITAINE WALLIS

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - SUVA & LAUTOKA - FlJI

VoY
V0510
V0512
V0514
V0516

VOYAGE
V277
V10
V278

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - SOLOMON ISLANDSE

VOYAGE
V277
V10

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - NUKUALOFA APIA & PAGO PAGO - SAMOAER

VOYAGE
V0509
V0510
V511
V0512
V0513
V0514
V0515
V0516
V0517

VOYAGE
147
148
149

CUT-OFF
26-Mar
09-Apr
22-Apr
07-May

LCL CUT-OFF
7-Apr-2025
28-Apr-2025
19-May-2025

CUT-OFF HAZMAT

31-Mar
17-Apr

Cut-Off
19-Mar-2025
26-Mar-2025

2-Apr-2025
9-Apr-2025
14-Apr-2025
22-Apr-2025
30-Apr-2025
7-May-2025
14-May-2025

LCL CUT-OFF
3-Apr-2025
5-May-2025

29-May-2025

ETD AKL
02-Apr
16-Apr
30-Apr
14-May

AUCKLAND
12-Apr-2025
3-May-2025
24-May-2025

LCL CUT-OFF
07-Apr
24-Apr

ETD AUCKLAND

26-Mar-2025
2-Apr-2025
9-Apr-2025
16-Apr-2025
23-Apr-2025
30-Apr-2025
7-May-2025
14-May-2025
21-May-2025

ETD AUCKLAND

10-Apr-2025
11-May-2025
6-Jun-2025

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - NIUE ISLAND

VOYAGE
168
169

VOYAGE
501

LCL CUT-OFF
25-Mar-2025
22-Apr-2025

LCL CUT-OFF
24-Mar-2025

ETD AUCKLAND

4-Apr-2025
2-May-2025

ETD AUCKLAND

30-Mar-2025

ETA SUVA
07-Apr
21-Apr
05-May
19-May

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

ETA POM
28-Apr-2025
19-May-2025

9-Jun-2025

ETD AKL
12-Apr
03-May

ETA NUK
10-Apr-2025

24-Apr-2025

8-May-2025

22-May-2025

5-Jun-2025

ETA RAROTONGA

25-Apr-2025
25-May-2025
20-Jun-2025

ETA NIUE
17-Apr-2025
15-May-2025

ETA NORFOLK

4-Apr-2025

VoY
502
503
504

ETA LAUTOKA

08-Apr
22-Apr
06-May

ETA LAE
1-May-2025
22-May-2025

ETA HONIARA

08-May
28-May

ETA APIA

7-Apr-2025
14-Apr-2025
21-Apr-2025
28-Apr-2025

ETA AITUTAKI

1-May-2025
28-May-2025

ETA MATA UTU

23-Apr-25
14-May-25
04-Jun-25

ETA PAGO

15-Apr-2025

29-Apr-2025

13-May-2025

27-May-2025

World Cargo Pacific

16/203 Kirkbride Road, Mangere, Auckland
PO Box: 73045, Airport Oaks, 2151

Phone: +64 9 972 0460 / Fax: +64 9 972 0475

Exports team: exports@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 9 972 0462

Sales team: sales@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 21 028 35620

worldcargopacific.com

ETA SIGAVE
27-Apr-25
18-May-25
08-Jun-25


https://www.worldcargopacific.com/wcp-schedules/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/ppt-tacking/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/

World Cargo Pacific

16/203 Kirkbride Road, Mangere, Auckland

W‘ IP PO Box: 73045, Airport Oaks, 2151
Phone: +64 9 972 0460 / Fax: +64 9 972 0475

WORLD CARGO PACIFIC

Exports team: exports@worldcargopacific.com

t Phone: +64 9 972 0462
*** >} Sales team: sales@worldcargopacific.com
* Phone: +64 21 028 35620

UPDATED: 20/March/2025

Online schedules Tracking: WCP Portal worldcargopacific.com

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - LAE & PORT MORESBY- PAPUA NEW GUINEA

VESSEL VOYAGE LCL CUT-OFF AUCKLAND ETA POM ETA LAE
ELA V277 7-Apr-2025 12-Apr-2025 28-Apr-2025 1-May-2025
BALDUR V10 28-Apr-2025 3-May-2025 19-May-2025 22-May-2025

ELA V278 19-May-2025 24-May-2025 9-Jun-2025 -


https://www.worldcargopacific.com/wcp-schedules/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/ppt-tacking/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/ppt-tacking/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/wcp-schedules/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/

World Cargo Pacific

16/203 Kirkbride Road, Mangere, Auckland
PO Box: 73045, Airport Oaks, 2151
Phone: +64 9 972 0460 / Fax: +64 9 972 0475

wC

WORLD CARGO PACIFIC

Exports team: exports@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 9 972 0462

Sales team: sales@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 21 028 35620

AT
i

.

UPDATED: 20/March/2025

Online schedules ing: WCP Portal popacific.com

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - AITUTAKI & RAROTONGA - COOK ISLANDS

VESSEL VOYAGE LCL CUT-OFF ETD AUCKLAND ETA RAROTONGA ETA AITUTAKI
IMUA 147 3-Apr-2025 10-Apr-2025 25-Apr-2025 1-May-2025
IMUA 148 5-May-2025 11-May-2025 25-May-2025 28-May-2025
IMUA 149 29-May-2025 6-Jun-2025 20-Jun-2025 -

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - NUKUALOFA APIA & PAGO PAGO- SAMOA

VESSEL VOYAGE Cut-Off ETD AUCKLAND ETA NUK ETA APIA ETA PAGO

PFL MATAI V0509 19-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 10-Apr-2025 7-Apr-2025 -
CAPITAINE TUPAIA V0510 26-Mar-2025 2-Apr-2025 - 14-Apr-2025 15-Apr-2025
CAPITAINE TASMAN V511 2-Apr-2025 9-Apr-2025 24-Apr-2025 21-Apr-2025 -

PFL MATAI V0512 9-Apr-2025 16-Apr-2025 - 28-Apr-2025 29-Apr-2025
CAPITAINE TUPAIA V0513 14-Apr-2025 23-Apr-2025 8-May-2025 - -
CAPITAINE TASMAN V0514 22-Apr-2025 30-Apr-2025 = - 13-May-2025

PFL MATAI V0515 30-Apr-2025 7-May-2025 22-May-2025 -
CAPITAINE TUPAIA V0516 7-May-2025 14-May-2025 - - 27-May-2025
CAPITAINE TASMAN V0517 14-May-2025 21-May-2025 5-Jun-2025 - -

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - NIUE ISLAND

ETD AUCKLAND

VESSEL
OLOMANA
OLOMANA

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - NORFOLK ISLAND

VESSEL
NORFOLK (LCT)

VOYAGE
168
169

VOYAGE
501

LCL CUT-OFF
25-Mar-2025
22-Apr-2025

LCL CUT-OFF
24-Mar-2025

4-Apr-2025
2-May-2025

ETD AUCKLAND

30-Mar-2025

ETA NIUE
17-Apr-2025
15-May-2025

ETA NORFOLK

4-Apr-2025


https://www.worldcargopacific.com/wcp-schedules/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/ppt-tacking/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/

World Cargo Pacific

: 16/203 Kirkbride Road, Mangere, Auckland

PO Box: 73045, Airport Oaks, 2151
Phone: +64 9 972 0460 / Fax: +64 9 972 0475

WORLD CARGO PACIFIC

Exports team: exports@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 9 972 0462

Sales team: sales@worldcargopacific.com
Phone: +64 21 028 35620

UPDATED: 20/March/2025

Online schedules Tracking: WCP Portal worldcargopacific.com

EXPORT SERVICE EX AUCKLAND - SUVA & LAUTOKA - FUI

VESSEL VOYAGE LCL CUT-OFF ETD AUCKLAND ETA SUVA ETA LAUTOKA
CAPITAINE TUPAIA V0510 26-Mar 02-Apr 07-Apr 08-Apr
PFL MATAI V0512 09-Apr 16-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr
CAPITAINE TASMAN V0514 22-Apr 30-Apr 05-May 06-May

CAPITAINE TUPAIA V0516 07-May 14-May 19-May -


https://www.worldcargopacific.com/wcp-schedules/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/ppt-tacking/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/ppt-tacking/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/wcp-schedules/
https://www.worldcargopacific.com/

